Document Engarde
2016-11-19 15:52:23

Poules, round no 1

S:t Erikscupen (2) Stockholm
Florett U11/Minior Mixed

Pouleno1l 10:00 piste No 4

Referee : ISAKSSON

LINDELL Pontus
MIKULAK Sara
ADOLFSSON Axel
RYBERG Emil

ABRAHAMSSON Anton

SWE ST

EGF SOLNA
EGF SOLNA
VF VALLENTUNA
JFK JAKOBSBERG
EGF SOLNA

Pouleno2 10:00 piste No 5

Referee : HEDENSKOG

GRELA Tristan
GRELA Marcus
RYBERG Filippa
BRUNAHL Jacob

LUNDQVIST Kristoffer

ALFVEN Hugo

Filip  SWE ST

EGF SOLNA
EGF SOLNA
EGF SOLNA
JFK JAKOBSBERG
JFK JAKOBSBERG
AFK STOCKHOLM

AFK STOCKHOL
3 v v
v v v
2 0 1
0 1 2 1
1 0 v
EGF SOLNA
v V 2 v
1 2 V v
3 v V 1
1 \Y 3 v \Y
v 2 3 3
3 2 V2 v

V/M
3/4
4/4
1/4
0/4
2/4

V/M
4/5
2/5
3/5
3/5
1/5
2/5

ind.

Franking
15 2
16 1

7 4

4 5

9 3
Franking
18 1
12 4
16 3
16 2
13 6
12 4
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S:t Erikscupen (2) Stockholm

Florett U11/Minior Mixed

Ranking, round no 1 (ordered by ranking)

ranking

O N NO U b WN R

e
= O

name and first name

MIKULAK Sara

GRELA Tristan
LINDELL Pontus
BRUNAHL Jacob
RYBERG Filippa
ABRAHAMSSON Anton
ALFVEN Hugo

GRELA Marcus
ADOLFSSON Axel
LUNDQVIST Kristoffer
RYBERG Emil

club

EGF SOLNA
EGF SOLNA
EGF SOLNA
JFK JAKOBSBERG
EGF SOLNA
EGF SOLNA
AFK STOCKHOLM
EGF SOLNA
VF VALLENTUNA
JFK JAKOBSBERG
JFK JAKOBSBERG

V/M

1.000
0.800
0.750
0.600
0.600
0.500
0.400
0.400
0.250
0.200
0.000

ind.

HS

16
18
15
16
16

12
12

13
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Poules, round no 1

S:t Erikscupen (2) Stockholm
Florett U11/Minior Mixed A-final

Pouleno1l 12:40 piste No 4

Referee : HEDENSKOG

GRELA Tristan
ABRAHAMSSON Anton
LINDELL Pontus
BRUNAHL Jacob
RYBERG Filippa
MIKULAK Sara

Filip

SWE ST

EGF SOLNA
EGF SOLNA
EGF SOLNA
JFK JAKOBSBERG
EGF SOLNA
EGF SOLNA

EGF SOLNA
\Y% \Y 0 \%
3 1 0 3
3 \" 2 \"
\Y \Y \Y \Y \Y
Vv \' V3 \'
0 \Y 0 1

V/M
3/5
0/5
2/5
5/5
4/5
1/5

ind.

-12

13

-11

Franking
14

14
20
15

GNP O W
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20164119 15:55:24 Florett U11/Minior Mixed A-final

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking)

ranking name and first name club country
1 BRUNAHL Jacob JFK JAKOBSBERG GER
2 RYBERG Filippa EGF SOLNA SWE
3 GRELA Tristan EGF SOLNA SWE
4  LINDELL Pontus EGF SOLNA SWE
5 MIKULAK Sara EGF SOLNA SWE
6 ABRAHAMSSON Anton EGF SOLNA SWE
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Poules, round no 1

S:t Erikscupen (2) Stockholm

Florett U11/Minior Mixed B-final

Pouleno1l 12:40 pisteNo 5

Referee : ISAKSSON

LUNDQVIST Kristoffer
RYBERG Emil
ADOLFSSON Axel
GRELA Marcus
ALFVEN Hugo

Hugo

SWE ST

JFK JAKOBSBERG
JFK JAKOBSBERG
VF VALLENTUNA
EGF SOLNA

AFK STOCKHOLM

AFK STOCKHOL

3 2 \%
0 3 1 0
\' 0 2
\Y \Y 3
3 V3 \'

V/M
2/4
0/4
2/4
3/4
3/4

ind.

Franking
13

10
15
14

N R D 0w
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2016-11-19 15:56:59 Florett U11/Minior Mixed B-final

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking)

ranking name and first name club country
1 GRELA Marcus EGF SOLNA SWE
2 ALFVEN Hugo AFK STOCKHOLM SWE
3 LUNDQVIST Kristoffer JFK JAKOBSBERG SWE
4  ADOLFSSON Axel VF VALLENTUNA SWE
5 RYBERG Emil JFK JAKOBSBERG SWE



