S:t Erikscupen (2) Stockholm Florett U11/Minior Mixed

Poules, round no 1

Poule no 1 10:00 piste No 4

Referee: ISAKSSON Hugo SWE ST ÄFK STOCKHOL

							V/M	ind.	Fran	king
LINDELL Pontus	EGF SOLNA		3	٧	V	V	3/4	8	15	2
MIKULAK Sara	EGF SOLNA	V		٧	V	V	4/4	12	16	1
ADOLFSSON Axel	VF VALLENTUNA	2	0		V	1	1/4	-7	7	4
RYBERG Emil	JFK JAKOBSBERG	0	1	2		1	0/4	-12	4	5
ABRAHAMSSON Anton	EGF SOLNA	1	0	V	V		2/4	-1	9	3

Poule no 2 10:00 piste No 5

Referee: HEDENSKOG Filip SWE ST EGF SOLNA

	•							V/M	ind.	Frank	king
GRELA Tristan	EGF SOLNA		V	V	V	2	V	4/5	6	18	1
GRELA Marcus	EGF SOLNA	1		2	1	V	V	2/5	-4	12	4
RYBERG Filippa	EGF SOLNA	3	V		V	V	1	3/5	2	16	3
BRÜNAHL Jacob	JFK JAKOBSBERG	1	V	3		V	V	3/5	5	16	2
LUNDQVIST Kristoffer	JFK JAKOBSBERG	V	2	3	1		3	1/5	-5	13	6
ALFVEN Hugo	ÄFK STOCKHOLM	3	2	V2	1	V		2/5	-4	12	4

S:t Erikscupen (2) Stockholm Florett U11/Minior Mixed

Ranking, round no 1 (ordered by ranking)

ranking	name and first name	club	V/M	ind.	HS
1	MIKULAK Sara	EGF SOLNA	1.000	12	16
2	GRELA Tristan	EGF SOLNA	0.800	6	18
3	LINDELL Pontus	EGF SOLNA	0.750	8	15
4	BRÜNAHL Jacob	JFK JAKOBSBERG	0.600	5	16
5	RYBERG Filippa	EGF SOLNA	0.600	2	16
6	ABRAHAMSSON Anton	EGF SOLNA	0.500	-1	9
7	ALFVEN Hugo	ÄFK STOCKHOLM	0.400	-4	12
7	GRELA Marcus	EGF SOLNA	0.400	-4	12
9	ADOLFSSON Axel	VF VALLENTUNA	0.250	-7	7
10	LUNDQVIST Kristoffer	JFK JAKOBSBERG	0.200	-5	13
11	RYBERG Emil	JFK JAKOBSBERG	0.000	-12	4

S:t Erikscupen (2) Stockholm Florett U11/Minior Mixed A-final

Poules, round no 1

Poule no 1 12:40 piste No 4

Referee: HEDENSKOG Filip SWE ST EGF SOLNA

GRELA Tristan EGF SOLNA
ABRAHAMSSON Anton EGF SOLNA
LINDELL Pontus EGF SOLNA
BRÜNAHL Jacob JFK JAKOBSBERG
RYBERG Filippa EGF SOLNA
MIKULAK Sara EGF SOLNA

	٧	٧	2	0	٧
3		1	1	0	3
3	V		1	2	٧
V	V	V		٧	٧
٧	٧	V3	0		٧
0	V	0	3	1	

V/M	ind.	Frank	king
3/5	0	14	3
0/5	-12	8	6
2/5	2	14	4
5/5	13	20	1
4/5	8	15	2
1/5	-11	8	5

S:t Erikscupen (2) Stockholm Florett U11/Minior Mixed A-final

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking)

ranking	name and first name	club	country
1	BRÜNAHL Jacob	JFK JAKOBSBERG	GER
2	RYBERG Filippa	EGF SOLNA	SWE
3	GRELA Tristan	EGF SOLNA	SWE
4	LINDELL Pontus	EGF SOLNA	SWE
5	MIKULAK Sara	EGF SOLNA	SWE
6	ABRAHAMSSON Anton	FGF SOLNA	SWF

S:t Erikscupen (2) Stockholm Florett U11/Minior Mixed B-final

Poules, round no 1

Poule no 1 12:40 piste No 5

Referee : ISAKSSON Hugo SWE ST ÄFK STOCKHOL

JFK JAKOBSBERG
JFK JAKOBSBERG
VF VALLENTUNA
EGF SOLNA
ÄFK STOCKHOLM

	V	3	2	V
0		3	1	0
V	V		0	2
V	V	V		3
3	V	V3	V	

V/M	ind.	Frank	king
2/4	2	13	3
0/4	-12	4	5
2/4	-3	10	4
3/4	8	15	1
3/4	5	14	2

S:t Erikscupen (2) Stockholm Florett U11/Minior Mixed B-final

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking)

ranking	name and first name	club	country
1	GRELA Marcus	EGF SOLNA	SWE
2	ALFVEN Hugo	ÄFK STOCKHOLM	SWE
3	LUNDQVIST Kristoffer	JFK JAKOBSBERG	SWE
4	ADOLFSSON Axel	VF VALLENTUNA	SWE
5	RYBERG Emil	JFK JAKOBSBERG	SWE